
6

J1P

R0303

R0300

R0306

R0321

C0617

R0307

R0304

R0305

R0308

R0302

R0310

R0301
R0309

R0302

R0305

R0317

C0037

R0312

R0314

R0313

R0320

C0037
R0315

R0318 R0317

R0316

C0057

C0205

C0039

R0311

C0051

C0042

J2P

Marek
Pisanie tekstu
(C)2011 Werther Polska
do użytku wewnętrznego
nieautoryzowane użycie prawnie zabronione 



7

R0303

R0300

R0306

R0321

C0617

R0307

R0304

R0305

R0308

R0302

R0310

R0301

R0309

R0302

R0305

R0317

C0037
R0322

R0324

R0323

R0319

C0037

R0325

R0318

R0317

R0316

C0057

C0205

C0039

R0311

C0051

C0042

J3P



Code De scri zio ne De scrip tion Beschrei bung Dé si gna tion

A0128 SEE GER E12 UNI 7435 SNAP RING E12 UNI 7435 SEE GER E12 UNI 7435 CIR CLIP E12 UNI 7435

C0037
VITE TCEI M6X20 UNI 5931
ZB

SCREW TCEI 6X20 UNI
5931 SCHRAU BE M6X20 8.8

VIS TCEI M6X20 UNI 5931
ZB

C0039 RON DEL LA Ø5 ZIN CA TA WAS HER Ø5X10 UNI 6592 SCHEI BE Ø5X10 UNI 6592 RON DEL LE PLA TE Ø5X10
UNI 6592

C0042 RAC COR DO RAP.DIR.M
1/8X6

QUICK MALE FIT TING 1/8"
X PIPE 6

SCHNEL LAN SCHLUß 1/8 X
SCHLAUCH 6

RAC CORD RA PI DE 1/8" X
TUYAU 6

C0051
TUBO RIL SAN 6X4 NERO
L=500

RIL SAN HOSE D.6X4
L=580 SCHLAUCH 6X4 L=580

TUYAU RIL SAN D.6X4
L=580

C0057 RAC COR DO “L” M 1/8X6 UNION EL BOW 1/8" X PIPE
Ø6

KNIE STÜCK 1/8" X
SCHLAUCH Ø6

RAC CORD COUDÉ 1/8"

C0205 RI DU ZIO NE M-F 1/8" NIP PLE M 1/8" X F 1/8" RE DUK TION M 1/8" X F 1/8" RAC CORD FI LE TÉ M 1/8" X
F 1/8"

C0617 RON DEL LA Ø6,4X12,5 UNI
6592

WAS HER Ø6,4X12,5 UNI
6592

SCHEI BE Ø6,4X12,5 UNI
6592

RON DEL LE Ø6,4X12,5 UNI
6592

R0300
ANEL LO DI GUI DA WRE40
CRIC GUI DE RING WRE40 FÜHRUNGSRING WRE40

BA GUE DE GUI DA GE
WRE40

R0301 ANEL LO DI GUI DA WRE50
CRIC

GUI DE RING WRE50 FÜHRUNGSRING WRE50 BA GUE DE GUI DA GE
WRE50

R0302 ANEL LO DI GUI DA WRE65
CRIC GUI DE RING WRE65 FÜHRUNGSRING WRE65 BA GUE DE GUI DA GE

WRE65

R0303
ANEL LO DI GUI DA WRI40
CRIC GUI DE RING WRI40 FÜHRUNGSRING WRI40

BA GUE DE GUI DA GE WRI
40

R0304 ANEL LO DI GUI DA WRI50
CRIC

GUI DE RING WRI50 FÜHRUNGSRING WRI50 BA GUE DE GUI DA GE WRI
50

R0305 O’RING 3137 O’RING 3137 O- RING 3137 JO INT TO RI QUE 3137

R0306 ANEL LO A38 UNI 7433 STOP PING RING A38 UNI
7433 SPERR- RING A38 UNI 7433 BA GUE D’ARRÊT A36 UNI

7433

R0307 ANEL LO A48 UNI 7433
STOP PING RING A48 UNI
7433 SPERR- RING A48 UNI 7433

BA GUE D’ARRÊT A48 UNI
7433

R0308 ANEL LO B45 UNI 7433 STOP PING RING B45 UNI
7433

SPERR- RING B45 UNI 7433 BA GUE D’ARRÊT B45 UNI
7433

R0309 ANEL LO B55 UNI 7433 STOP PING RING B55 UNI
7433 SPERR- RING B55 UNI 7433 BA GUE D’ARRÊT B55 UNI

7433

R0310 ANEL LO B65 UNI 7433
STOP PING RING B65 UNI
7433 SPERR- RING B65 UNI 7433

BA GUE D’ARRÊT B65 UNI
7433

R0311 VITE TCEI M5X30 UNI 5931 SCREW TCEI 5X30 UNI
5931

SCHRAU BE TCEI 5X30 UNI
5931

VIS TCSPC 5X30 UNI 5931

R0312 TE STA TA SU PE RIO RE
CRIC UP PER HEAD OBE RER KOPF TÊTE SU PÉ RIEU RE

R0313
TE LE SCO PIO DI GUI DA
CRIC GUI DING TE LE SCO PE FÜHRUNG STE LESKOP TÉ LE SCO PE DE GUI DA GE

R0314
TE LE SCO PIO DI GUI DA
CRIC GUI DING TE LE SCO PE FÜHRUNG STE LESKOP TÉ LE SCO PE DE GUI DA GE

R0315 BA SA MEN TO CRIC BA SE MENT SOC KEL BASE

R0316 DI STRI BU TO RE CRIC DI STRI BU TOR VER TEI LER DI STRI BU TEUR

R0317 ANEL LO DI FIS SAG GIO
CRIC

FI XING RING BE FE STI GUNGSRING BA GUE DE FIXA TION

R0318 ANEL LO CEN TRA LE CRIC CEN TRAL RING MIT TLE RER RING BA GUE CEN TRAL

R0319 SOF FIET TO A 3 STA DI
CRIC 3 STA GE BEL LOWS BLA SE BALG MIT 3 STA -

DIEN
SOUF FLET À TROIS ÉTA -
GES

R0320
SOF FIET TO A 2 STA DI
CRIC 2 STA GE BEL LOWS

BLA SE BALG MIT 2 STA -
DIEN

SOUF FLET À DEUX ÉTA -
GES

R0321 PIAT TEL LO CRIC CAP PLAT TE SOU COU PE

R0322 TE STA TA SU PE RIO RE
CRIC

UP PER HEAD OBE RER KOPF TÊTE SU PÉ RIEU RE

8



R0323
TE LE SCO PIO DI GUI DA
CRIC GUI DING TE LE SCO PE TE LESKOPFÜHRUNG TÉ LE SCO PE DE GUI DA GE

R0324 TE LE SCO PIO DI GUI DA
CRIC

GUI DING TE LE SCO PE TE LESKOPFÜHRUNG TÉ LE SCO PE DE GUI DA GE

R0325 BA SA MEN TO CRIC BA SE MENT SOC KEL BASE

R0331 MOL LA PER MOR SET TO CLAMP SPRING FE DER RES SORT

R0388 MA NI CO HAN DLE DREH KNOPF BRAN CHE

R0389 BASE BASE GRUN DRAH MEN EM BA SE

R0390 RUO TA WHEEL RAD ROUE

R0391 MA NI GLIA HAN DLE HAND GRIFF POI GNEE

R0392 PER NO RUO TA PIN ZAP FEN AXE

Z_ZCONS * = RI CAM BI CON SI GLIA TI * = RE COM MEND ED SPA -
RE PARTS

* = EMPFOHLE NE E- TEI LE * = PI E CES DE RE CAN GE
CON SEIL LE ES

9


